## University of Jamestown Institutional Review Board Application Approval

Project Title:	Preliminary impacts of COVID-19 on IT Systems
Principle Investigator:	Jakob Barnard
IRB Review ID:	2020-0044CS
Approval Date:	March 31, 2020
Expiration Date:	March 30, 2021

Sincerely,

## Sara Voorhees

Digitally signed by Sara Voorhees
DN: cn=Sara Voorhees, o=University of Jamestown, ou=Physical Therapy
Program, email=sara.voorhees@uj.edu, c=US
Date: 2020.03.31 14:45:42 -05'00'

Dr. Sara Voorhees Chairman, Institutional Review Board